
ACM & SEL Alignment Chart

Social 
Awareness

What is Confidence?
Identify Strengths
Identify Areas of Growth
My Well-Being
What Makes Me Unique?
My Groups
   

Mindset vs. Skill Set
Face Fears
Coping Mechanisms
Finding Fun
Accepting Successes and Failures
Courage Unfiltered 

Gratitude
Contribute at Home
Display Positive Social 
Behaviors
Show Kindness
My Values
Roles within Family and 
Friend Circles 

Rocks and Champions
Making a Difference in 
the World
Getting Feedback/
Glow and Grow
Building Friendships
Contribute in the Community
Encountering  Bullying 

Choosing “Why Not?”
Being Responsible and Time Management
Want-to-Learn vs. Need-to-Learn Skills
Goal-Setting and Self-Practice
Challenges vs. Distractions
Fear of Missing Out
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Become a School of Character 

with ACM
Moral Character Self  Awareness

Performance Character Self Management

Responsible & Ethical Decision 
Making

Intellectual Character Interpersonal/Relationship Skills

Civic Character Social Awareness
Making a Difference in the 
World
Getting Feedback/Glow 
and Grow

Encountering Bullying
Mindset vs. Skill Set

Identifying Strengths
Accepting Successes and  Failures

Being Responsible and Time  Management
Choosing “Why Not?”

Coping Mechanisms
Challenges vs. Distractions

What is Confidence?
Courage Unfiltered

Rocks and Champions
Display Positive Social Behaviors

Fear of Missing Out
My Groups

Contribute at Home
Want-to-Learn vs. 
Need-to-Learn Skills

 *ACM's curriculum is designed to align with the National Guidelines 
for Character and Social-Emotional Development (CSED) published 
by character.org; however, ACM cannot guarantee that the 
implementation of our program will result in your school becoming a 
School of Character.
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